
 

(Kinder AND 1ST )Classroom Materials / Materiales para el aula 
# 
2 
4 
2 
1 
1 
3 
1 
4 

Items Articulos 
#2 Pencils (24 Count) 
Glue Sticks 
Crayons (24 count) 
Colored Pencils (12 count) 
Expo Markers (4pack) 
Erasers 
Primary Composition Notebook 
Folders with pockets and prongs (red, green, 
blue, yellow) 
1 inch Binder 
Fiskars Blunt Tip Scissors 
Hand Sanitizer 
Ziploc Bags (Snack,QT, or Gal) 
Kleenex 
Clorox/Lysol Wipes 
Pencil Box or Pouch 
Mesh/ Transparent backpacks 

Lápices #2 (24 count) 
Barras de pegamento 
Crayones (24 count) 
Lápices de colores (12 pack) 
Marcadores Expo (4pack) 
Borrador 
Cuadernos de primaria 
Carpetas con bolsillos y puntas (rojo, verde, azul, 
amarillo) 
Carpeta de 1 pulgada 
Tijeras de punta roma Fiskars 
Desinfectante para manos 
Bolsas Ziploc (Snack, QT o Gal) 
Kleenex 
Toallitas de Clorox/Lysol 
Caja o bolsa de lápices 
Mochilas de Malla o transparentes 

1 
1 
1 
1 
4 
1 
1 
1 
Extra Set of Clothes in Ziploc bag with students name (Uniform & Undergarments)/ Ropa extra en Ziploc con el 

nombre de estudiante (uniforme y ropa interior). 

(1st Grade) Additional Classroom Materials / (1st grado) Materiales Adicional para el Aula 
# 
1 
1 

Items Articulos 
Washable Markers (10 count) 
Construction Paper 

Rotuladores lavables (10 count) 
Papel de construcción 

Please note: 
-Personal items label with the
name of the student and grade.

-Supplies are not refundable.  

K-1st 
Grade 



 

(2th Grade) Classroom Materials / Materiales para el aula 
# 
4 
2 
2 
1 
4 
4 
2    Washable Markers (10 count) 

Items Articulos 
Kleenex 
Clorox/Lysol Wipes 
BOYS ONLY-Hand Sanitizer 
BOYS ONLY-Gallon Ziploc Bags 
Glue sticks 
Crayons (24 count) 

Kleenex 
Toallitas de Clorox/Lysol 
SOLO LOS NIÑOS-Desinfectante para manos 
SOLO LOS NIÑOS- Gallon Ziploc Bags 
Barras de pegamento 
Crayones (24 count) 
Marcadores (10 count) 
Tijeras de punta roma Fiskars 
SOLO LAS Niña's-Paquete de Resaltadores (4pack) 
SOLO LAS Niña's- Bolsas Sandwich Ziploc 
Lápices #2 (24 count) 
Papel de construcción 
Toallitas húmedas para bebés 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Fiskars Blunt Tip Scissors 
GIRLS ONLY-Pack of highlights (4pack) 
GIRLS ONLY-Sandwich Ziploc bags 
#2 Pencils (24 Count) 
Construction Paper 
Baby Wipes 
PERSONAL Items for Individual Scholars (these will not be given to others) /Artículos PERSONALES para 

Estudiantes Individuales (estos no se entregarán a otros) 
# 
3 
1 
1 

Items Articulos 
Notebooks (Wide Rule) 
12 inch Ruler 
3 prong folders with pockets 
(1blue, 1 yellow,1 red, 1 green) 
Pencil Box 
3 inch Binder 

Cuadernos (Regla Amplia) 
Regla de 12 pulgadas 
Carpetas de 3 puntas con bolsillos 
(1 azul, 1 amarillo, 1 rojo, 1 verde) 
Caja de lápices 
Carpeta de 3 pulgadas 
Mochilas de Malla o transparentes 

1 
1 
1     Mesh/ Transparent backpacks 
Extra Set of Clothes in Ziploc bag with students name (uniform & Undergarments)/ Ropa extra en Ziploc con el 

nombre de estudiante (uniforme y ropa interior). 

Please note: 
-Personal items label with the
name of the student and grade.

-Supplies are not refundable.  

2nd 
Grade 



#
2
1
2
1
4
1
2
1
4
3
2
2
1
1 

 

(3rd and 4th grade) Classroom Materials / Materiales para el aula 
Items Articulos 

#2 Pencils (24 count) 
Pack of highlights (any colors) 
Reem of WHITE copy paper 
Packs of dry erase markers 
Composition Notebooks 
Erasers 
Packet of Pens Black or blue 
Color Pencils (12 pack) 
3 prong folders with pockets 
Kleenex 
Hand Sanitizer 
Clorox/Lysol Wipes 
Water bottle 
Mesh/ Transparent backpacks 

Lápices #2 (24 count) 
Paquete de Resaltadores (cualquier color) 
Reem de papel de copia BLANCO 
Marcadores Expo 
Cuadernos de composición 
Borrador 
Plumas 
Lápices de colores (12 pack) 
Carpetas de 3 puntas con bolsillos 
Kleenex 
Desinfectante para manos 
Toallitas de Clorox/Lysol 
Botella de agua 
Mochilas de malla o transparentes 

Please note: 
-Personal items label with the
name of the student and grade.

-Supplies are not refundable.   

3rd & 4rth 
Grade 



#
4
2
2
2
1
1
2
1 

#
24
1
2
1
2
2
2
4 

 
(5th Grade) Classroom Materials / Materiales para el aula 

Items Articulos 
PRE-Sharpened pencils
Pack of highlights (any colors)
Glue sticks
Reem of WHITE copy paper
Packs of dry erase markers
Hand Sanitizer
Clorox/Lysol Wipes
Kleenex 

Lápices PRE-afilados
Paquete de Resaltadores (cualquier color)
Barras de pegamento
Reem de papel de copia BLANCO
Marcadores Expo
Desinfectante para manos
Toallitas de Clorox/Lysol
Kleenex 

PERSONAL Items for Individual Scholars (these will not be given to others) /Artículos PERSONALES para
Estudiantes Individuales (estos no se entregarán a otros) 

Items Articulos 
Composition Notebooks
Index Cards
Sleeve Protectors
Binder Dividers
Pencil Sharpeners
3 prong folders with pockets
1-inch Binders
Mesh/ Transparent backpacks 

Cuadernos de composición
Fichas(Flash Cards)
Protectores de mangas
Divisores de encuadernación
Sacapuntas
Carpetas de 3 puntas con bolsillos
Carpetas de 1 pulgada
Mochilas de Malla o transparentes 

Please note: 
-Personal items label with the
name of the student and grade.

-Supplies are not refundable.  

5th
Grade 



#
2
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
3
1
1
1 

#
2
1
1
2 
1 
2 
2 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 

 

(6th AND 7th )Classroom Materials / Materiales para el aula 
Items Articulos 

Kleenex 
Clorox/Lysol Wipes 
Hand Sanitizer 
#2 Pencils (24 Count) 
Erasers 
Highlighters (4 pack) 
Folders with pockets and prongs(any color) 
2 inch Binder 
Plastic Dividers 
Composition Notebook 
5 Subject Spiral 
Reem of WHITE copy paper 
Mesh/ Transparent backpacks (MANDATORY) 

Kleenex 
Toallitas de Clorox/Lysol 
Desinfectante para manos 
Lápices #2 (24 count) 
Borrador 
Resaltadores (paquete de 4) 
Carpetas con bolsillos y puntas (any color) 
Carpeta de 2 pulgada 
Divisores aglutinantes 
Cuaderno 
5 Espiral de sujeto 
Reem de papel de copia BLANCO 
Mochilas de Malla o transparentes(OBLIGATORIO) 

(8th Grade)Classroom Materials / Materiales para el aula 
Items Articulos 

Kleenex 
Clorox/Lysol Wipes 
Hand Sanitizer 
#2 Pencils (24 Count) 
Colored Pencils (12 pack) 
Erasers 
Highlighters (4 pack) 
Index Cards (100 pack) 
2 inch Binder 
Composition Notebook 
Folders with pockets and prongs(any color) 
College Ruled notebook paper 
Mesh/ Transparent backpacks (MANDATORY) 

Kleenex 
Toallitas de Clorox/Lysol 
Desinfectante para manos 
Lápices #2 (24 count) 
Lápices de colores (12 pack) 
Borrador 
Resaltadores (paquete de 4) 
Fichas (100 pack) 
Carpeta de 2 pulgada 
Cuaderno 
Carpetas con bolsillos y puntas (any color) 
Papel de cuaderno de rayas universitarias 
Mochilas de Malla o transparentes(OBLIGATORIO) 

6th & 7th
Grade

8th
Grade

Please note: 
-Personal items label with the
name of the student and grade.

-Supplies are not refundable.  



 

 
 
 
 

9th Grade Supply List 
 

1 pack of Pencils 
1 pack of pink Erasers 
1 pack of Blue Pens 
1 pack of Red Pens 
1 Pack of multi colored Highlighters 
1 pack of Glue sticks 
1 pack of Colored pencils 
1 pack of Markers 
1 Pencil Pouch 
1 pack of Dry erase markers 
3 boxes of Kleenex 
2 containers Lysol/Clorox wipes 
1 ruler 
1 protractor 
3 packs of college ruled notebook paper 
1 pack of graph paper 
3 composition notebooks 
1 Poly Folder with brads  
2 2in Binders with clear plastic front 
1 3in Binder with clear plastic front 
2 sets of dividers with 7 tabs 
1 Wired headphones with mic for computer   
 
 
 
*Highly used supplies may need to be replenished throughout the school year*  
 
 
 
 
  



  

  
 
 
 

10th Grade Supply List 
 
1 pack of Pencils 
1 pack of pink Erasers 
1 pack of Blue Pens 
1 pack of Red Pens 
1 Pack of multi colored Highlighters 
1 pack of Glue sticks 
1 pack of Colored pencils 
1 pack of Markers 
1 Pencil Pouch 
2 packs of index cards 
1 Poly Folder with brads  
1 pair of scissors 
1 Sketchbook   
1 pack of graphite pencils  
3 2in binders with clear plastic front 
3 sets of dividers with 5 tabs 
3 composition notebooks 
3 boxes of Kleenex 
2 containers Lysol/Clorox wipes 
3 packs of college ruled notebook paper 
1 Wired headphones with mic for computer   
 
 
 
 
*Highly used supplies may need to be replenished throughout the school year*  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 



 

 
 
 
 

11th Grade Supply List 
 

 
1 pack of Pencils 
1 pack of pink Erasers 
1 pack of Blue Pens 
1 pack of Red Pens 
1 pack of Green pens 
1 Pack of multi colored Highlighters 
1 pack of Glue sticks 
1 pack of Colored pencils 
1 pack of Markers 
1 Pencil Pouch 
3 packs of index cards 
1 Poly Folder with brads  
1 ruler 
1 pair of scissors 
1 Sketchbook   
1 pack of graphite pencils  
4 2in binders with clear plastic front 
4 sets of dividers with 5 tabs 
3 composition notebooks 
3 boxes of Kleenex 
2 containers Lysol/Clorox wipes 
3 packs of college ruled notebook paper 
1 pack of graph paper 
1 Wired headphones with mic for computer   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
*Highly used supplies may need to be replenished throughout the school year*  
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